

MP1654 (NDB) AWSesh 2.018 km

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

कौनहरा महिला भोरथ PM654 रोड A+ हनुमान
मंदिर से पड़ियारी पासवान टोला:

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Division

श्री. विपिन कुमार पाल सहस्र अभि
कार्ध अवर प्रमंडल नुआँव

SUB-DIVISION

सवेदकः! गौरी शंकर उपाध्याय

MB No. 14 SBD / 24-25

MB No. 852

MEASUREMENT BOOK

G.S.T. No. 10 AC QPU 0332 D1Z1

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134						
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
<u>2nd on Acc Bill</u>						
<u>Abstract of cost</u>						
① Providing & fixing work working R.M. do						
sty wide TMB P-5 item ①						
16 Nos @ R. 2949.40/No — R. 47190.00						
② Clearing & grubbing Road land do						
sty wide TMB P-5 item ②						
0.7060 Hect @ R. 76926.08/Hect — R. 54310.00						
③ (i) Construction of subgrade &						
earthen shoulder - lead - 1000m do						
sty wide TMB P-5 item ③(i)						
695.66 m ³ @ R. 260.98/m ³ — R. 181553.200						
③ (ii) Const. n of embankment.						
lead up to 100m do —						
sty wide TMB P-5 item ③(ii)						
2782.64 m ³ @ R. 188.29/m ³ — R. 523943.00						
④ Const. n of subgrade & earthen shoulder						
sty wide TMB P-5 item ④ = 3326.40 m ³						
sty wide TMB P-⑥ item ④ = 23.10 m ³						
sty wide TMB P-② item ⑤ = 723.46 m ³						
Total = 4072.96 m ³						
R. 1077339.00						
@ R. 264.51/m ³ — R. 879866.00						
⑤ Const. n of granular sub-base do						
54+10						
sty wide TMB P-5 item ⑤ = 473.85 m ³						
sty wide TMB P-④ item ⑥ = 927.36 m ³						
Total = 1401.21 m ³						
@ R. 4104.56/m ³ — R. 5751351.00						

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ 20 Providing & fixing typical m.m.s. to Qty with T.M.B. P-⑤ item ⑧ 03 Nos @ R. 13180.41/No. — R. 39541.20					
⑦ 31 Earth work excavation do — Qty with T.M.B. P-⑦ item ① 62.64 m ³ @ R. 434.82/m ³ — R. 27237.00					
⑧ 22 Providing R.C.C. m. — 15 in dwelling do — Qty with T.M.B. P-⑧ item ② 11.383 m ³ @ R. 8026.30/m ³ — R. 91363.00					
⑨ 23 Providing R.C.C. m. — 2 in substructure do — Qty with T.M.B. P-⑨ item ④ 60.662 m ³ @ R. 9132.59/m ³ — R. 554001.00					
⑩ 24 Providing & laying NP-3-H.P. — Qty with T.M.B. P-⑩ item ③ 30 m @ R. 3494.51/m — R. 104835.00					
⑪ 25 Painting on parapet wall do — Qty with T.M.B. P-⑪ item ⑤ 49.92 m ² @ R. 136.93/m ² — R. 6836.00					
Total = R. 84,594.99 = 00					
Add 18% G.S.T. + 1% Labour cess — R. 16073.05 = 00					
Add site Fee (update) — R. 135500 = 00					
R. 10202304 = 00					
Less 25.91% rebate — R. 2643417 = 00					
R. 75,58,887 = 00					
Less previous Payment — R. 3239228 = 00					
P-⑥ Payable → R. 43,19,659 = 00					
SM 20/12/25					

Continuation